1
1/14Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au
FTP1200 SERIES
Programmable DC Power Supplies
| Brief Description
The FTP1200 series programmable DC power supply is a small volume, high
performance, high power density DC power supply. The 1U/19 "full width/half width design makes
the single machine more portable and the cabinet integration more  convenient. FTP1200 series

V
I
The power supply
simulates battery
output
FTP1200 output
Parallel cable
Parallel cable
Parallel cable
Parallel cable
FTP1200 SERIES
Programmable DC Power Supplies
| Ordering information
Voltage Mode Current Power Voltage Mode Current Power
15V
FTP1260-15-60 60A 600W
36V
FTP1260-36-50 50A 600W
FTP1290-15-60 60A 900W FTP1290-36-50 50A 900W
FTP12150-15-120 120A 1500W FTP12150-36-100 100A 1500W
FTP12180-15-120 120A 1800W FTP12180-36-100 100A 1800W
FTP1260-15-60-WL 60A 600W FTP1260-36-50-WL 50A 600W
FTP12120-15-120-WL 120A 1200W FTP12120-36-100-WL 100A 1200W
Voltage Mode Current Power Voltage Mode Current Power
60V
FTP1260-60-30 30A 600W
80V
FTP1260-80-20 20A 600W
FTP1290-60-30 30A 900W FTP1290-80-20 20A 900W
FTP12150-60-60 60A 1500W FTP12150-80-40 40A 1500W
FTP12180-60-60 60A 1800W FTP12180-80-40 40A 1800W
FTP1260-60-30-WL 30A 600W FTP1260-80-20-WL 20A 600W
FTP12120-60-60-WL 60A 1200W FTP12120-80-40-WL 40A 1200W
Voltage Mode Current Power Voltage Mode Current Power
150V
FTP1260-150-12 12A 600W
300V
FTP1260-300-03 3A 600W
FTP1290-150-12 12A 900W FTP1290-300-03 3A 900W
FTP12150-150-24 24A 1500W FTP12150-300-06 6A 1500W
FTP12180-150-24 24A 1800W FTP12180-300-06 6A 1800W
FTP1260-150-12-WL 12A 600W FTP1260-300-03-WL 3A 600W
FTP12120-150-24-WL 24A 1200W FTP12120-300-06-WL 6A 1200W
Voltage Mode Current Power Voltage Mode Current Power
600V
FTP1260-600-015 1.5A 600W
1000V
FTP1260-1000-01 1A 600W
FTP1290-600-015 1.5A 900W FTP1290-1000-01 1A 900W
FTP12150-600-03 3A 1500W FTP12150-1000-02 2A 1500W
FTP12180-600-03 3A 1800W FTP12180-1000-02 2A 1800W
FTP1260-600-015-WL 1.5A 600W FTP1260-1000-01-WL 1A 600W
FTP12120-600-03-WL 3A 1200W FTP12120-1000-02-WL 2A 1200W
Voltage Mode Current Power Voltage Mode Current Power
2000V
FTP1260-2000-01 1A 600W
3000V
FTP1260-3000-003 0.3A 600W
FTP1290-2000-01 1A 900W FTP1290-3000-003 0.3A 900W
FTP12150-2000-02 2A 1500W FTP12150-3000-006 0.6A 1500W
FTP12180-2000-02 2A 1800W FTP12180-3000-006 0.6A 1800W
FTP1260-2000-01-WL 1A 600W FTP1260-3000-003-WL 0.3A 600W
FTP12120-2000-02-WL 2A 1200W FTP12120-3000-006-WL 0.6A 1200W
Remark
：
suffix：
   /，AC input：180Vac～260Vac；
   -WL，AC input：90Vac～260Vac
* Other voltage specifications can be negotiated and customized if there is batch demand
7/14Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au
FTP1200 SERIES
Programmable DC Power Supplies